
VINYL PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE
Series Number

4100

4100CL

4100S

4200

4210

4215-0150

4215-0151

4215-0152

4215-0153

4215-0154

4215-0155

4215-0156

4215-0157

4215-0158

4215-0159

4215-0160

4215-0161

4215-0162

4215-0163

4220

Grade

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Heavy Duty/Coarse

Heavy Duty/Coarse

Heavy Duty/Coarse

Heavy Duty/Coarse

Heavy Duty/Coarse

Heavy Duty/Coarse

Heavy Duty/Coarse

Heavy Duty/Coarse

Heavy Duty/Coarse

Heavy Duty/Coarse

Heavy Duty/Coarse

Heavy Duty/Coarse

Heavy Duty/Coarse

Heavy Duty/Coarse

Heavy Duty/Coarse

Heavy Duty/Coarse

Heavy Duty/Coarse

Composition

Embossed Poly Vinyl Chloride

Embossed Poly Vinyl Chloride 

Embossed Poly Vinyl Chloride 

Embossed Poly Vinyl Chloride

Embossed Poly Vinyl Chloride

Embossed Poly Vinyl Chloride 

Embossed Poly Vinyl Chloride 

Embossed Poly Vinyl Chloride

Embossed Poly Vinyl Chloride

Embossed Poly Vinyl Chloride 

Embossed Poly Vinyl Chloride 

Embossed Poly Vinyl Chloride

Embossed Poly Vinyl Chloride

Embossed Poly Vinyl Chloride 

Embossed Poly Vinyl Chloride 

Embossed Poly Vinyl Chloride

Embossed Poly Vinyl Chloride

Embossed Poly Vinyl Chloride 

Embossed Poly Vinyl Chloride 

Embossed Poly Vinyl Chloride

Adhesive

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

Color

White

Clear

Sandstone

Black

Clear

Yellow/Black Stripe

Red/White Stripe

Yellow/Black Stripe

Yellow/Black Stripe CAUTION DO NOT ENTER

Yellow/Black Stripe CAUTION

Yellow/Black Stripe WATCH YOUR STEP

Green/White EMERGENCY EYE WASH

Green/White EMERGENCY SHOWER

Red/White EXIT

Red/White FIRE EXIT

Red/White Stripe

Black/White WEATHER SHELTER

Yellow/Black SLIPPERY

Black/White TORNADO SHELTER

White 

Sizes (Rolls are 60 ft in length except 4215 series which are 54 ft)

1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 18, 24, 36, 48, 0.75x36, 0.75x7.5, 0.75x17.5, 16x34, 16x40, 24x24

1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 18, 24, 36, 48, 0.75x7.5, 0.75x17.5, 16x34

1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 18, 24, 36, 48, 0.75x36, 0.75x7.5, 0.75x17.5, 16x34, 16x40, 24x24

1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 18, 24, 36, 48

1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 18, 24, 36, 48

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 18, 24, 36, 48, 16x34

Certifications

OSHA, ADA

OSHA, ADA

OSHA, ADA

OSHA, ADA

OSHA, ADA

OSHA, ADA

OSHA, ADA

OSHA, ADA

OSHA, ADA

OSHA, ADA

OSHA, ADA

OSHA, ADA

OSHA, ADA

OSHA, ADA

OSHA, ADA

OSHA, ADA

OSHA, ADA

OSHA, ADA

OSHA, ADA

OSHA, ADA

CAUTION DO NOT

CAUTION

WATCH YOUR STEP

EMERGENCY

EMERGENCY

 EXIT

 FIRE EXIT

WEATHER SHELTER

SLIPPERY

TORNADO SHELTER




