VINYL PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE

Series Number	Grade	Composition	Adhesive	Co	olor	Sizes (Rolls are 60 ft in length except 4215 series which are 54 ft)	Certifications
4100	Commercial	Embossed Poly Vinyl Chloride	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)	W	/hite	1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 18, 24, 36, 48, 0.75x36, 0.75x7.5, 0.75x17.5, 16x34, 16x40, 24x24	OSHA, ADA
4100CL	Commercial	Embossed Poly Vinyl Chloride	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)	Cl	lear	1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 18, 24, 36, 48, 0.75x7.5, 0.75x17.5, 16x34	OSHA, ADA
4100S	Commercial	Embossed Poly Vinyl Chloride	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)	Sa	andstone	1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 18, 24, 36, 48, 0.75x36, 0.75x7.5, 0.75x17.5, 16x34, 16x40, 24x24	OSHA, ADA
4200	Heavy Duty/Coarse	Embossed Poly Vinyl Chloride	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)	Bl	ack	1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 18, 24, 36, 48	OSHA, ADA
4210	Heavy Duty/Coarse	Embossed Poly Vinyl Chloride	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)	Cl	lear	1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 18, 24, 36, 48	OSHA, ADA
4215-0150	Heavy Duty/Coarse	Embossed Poly Vinyl Chloride	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)	Ye	ellow/Black Stripe	2	OSHA, ADA
4215-0151	Heavy Duty/Coarse	Embossed Poly Vinyl Chloride	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)	Re	ed/White Stripe	2	OSHA, ADA
4215-0152	Heavy Duty/Coarse	Embossed Poly Vinyl Chloride	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)	Ye	ellow/Black Stripe	3	OSHA, ADA
4215-0153	Heavy Duty/Coarse	Embossed Poly Vinyl Chloride	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)	CAUTION DO NOT YE	ellow/Black Stripe CAUTION DO NOT ENTER	3	OSHA, ADA
4215-0154	Heavy Duty/Coarse	Embossed Poly Vinyl Chloride	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)	CAUTION Ye	ellow/Black Stripe CAUTION	3	OSHA, ADA
4215-0155	Heavy Duty/Coarse	Embossed Poly Vinyl Chloride	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)	watchyourstep Ye	ellow/Black Stripe WATCH YOUR STEP	3	OSHA, ADA
4215-0156	Heavy Duty/Coarse	Embossed Poly Vinyl Chloride	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)	EMERGENCY GY	reen/White EMERGENCY EYE WASH	3	OSHA, ADA
4215-0157	Heavy Duty/Coarse	Embossed Poly Vinyl Chloride	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)	EMERGENCY GY	reen/White EMERGENCY SHOWER	3	OSHA, ADA
4215-0158	Heavy Duty/Coarse	Embossed Poly Vinyl Chloride	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)	EXIT → Re	ed/White EXIT →	3	OSHA, ADA
4215-0159	Heavy Duty/Coarse	Embossed Poly Vinyl Chloride	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)	FIRE EXIT Re	ed/White FIRE EXIT	3	OSHA, ADA
4215-0160	Heavy Duty/Coarse	Embossed Poly Vinyl Chloride	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)	Re	ed/White Stripe	3	OSHA, ADA
4215-0161	Heavy Duty/Coarse	Embossed Poly Vinyl Chloride	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)	WEATHER SHELTER BI	ack/White WEATHER SHELTER	3	OSHA, ADA
4215-0162	Heavy Duty/Coarse	Embossed Poly Vinyl Chloride	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)	slippery Ye	ellow/Black SLIPPERY	3	OSHA, ADA
4215-0163	Heavy Duty/Coarse	Embossed Poly Vinyl Chloride	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)	TORNADO SHELTER BI	ack/White TORNADO SHELTER	3	OSHA, ADA
4220	Heavy Duty/Coarse	Embossed Poly Vinyl Chloride	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)	W	/hite	1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 18, 24, 36, 48, 16x34	OSHA, ADA